10040/2
10038/2

29319/4
29083/3
29086/3
28385/3
30615/3
13530/2
13531/2
377/3
411/4
6162/2
6161/2
18775/2
18776/2
23375/4
6160/2
6159/2
18777/3
13092/4
17959/3
6158/3
10037/4
12062/4

16837/2
13532/4
29320/2
27224/2
13533/3
20854/2
20853/2

29321/2
3091/4
29322/2
26036/4
10036/4
410/4
3090/2
3088/2

13534/3
27222/4
27221/4
17958/3
17957/3
17956/2

22622/2
29084/3
22621/2

Cimmermanis Roberts
(vermutlich nach Babinino)
Cimmermanis Vilma
Sohn Kristaps
Tochter Ruta Nellija
(Nach Jenisei verschickt)
Cimochs Sergejs
Cimors Pé&teris
Cimo3ko Domass
Cimosko Eduards
Cims Janis

Cimurs Karlis
Cimurs Zenija
Cimze Aleksandrs
Cingelevs Antons
Cingels Adolfs
Cingels Antonina
Cingels Eduards
Cingelis Emilija
Cingels Jadviga
Cingels Janina
Cingels Olga
Cingels Péteris
Cingovskis Kuzma
Cinip$ Osvalds
Cinis Aleksandrs
Cinis Alfreds
Cinis Anna

Sohn Imants

Sohn Janis

Cinis Péteris
Cinis Voldemars
Cinovskis Alvine
Cinovskis Anna
Cinovskis Ernests
Cinovskis Janis
Cinovskis Jalija
Sohn 0jars

Tochter Rasma
Cinovskis Karlis
Cinovskis Roberts
Cinovskis Velta
Cintip$ Janis
Cintipd Osvalds
Cintigd Valfrids
Cipars Alida
Cipars Konstantins
Sohn Eriks
Ciprikis Miervaldis
Cipruss Aleksandrs
Cipruss Vitalijs
Cipuks Agnese
Cipurs Liza

Cipurs Minna

Sohn Janis

Tochter Aina
Tochter Gaida
Circenis Auguste
Circenis Jazeps
Circenis MatTss

1903.

1910.
1932.
1934.

1910.
1900.
1900.
1907.
1916.
1894.
1889.
1907.
1908.
48.J.
42.J.
1913.
1907.
1911.
1923.
1921
1883.
1903.
1923.
1908.
1913.
1899.
1923.
1925.
1906.
17.4d.
1902.
191:3,
1888.
1901.
1913,
1939.
1940.
1895.
1912.
1925.
1918.

1910.
1902.
1903.
8.J.
1920.
1920.
1918.
1921 .
1865.
1897.
1925.
1929.
1933.
1880.
1896.
1910.
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18.XI1

26.XI
6.XI
13.1X

XII

4.111
13.1X
22 .X11

16.IX
22.X

26.XI1

.26.VII,

19.111

28.VI
21.11
17.11
8.11
1.X%
16.111
19.1V

2.1
17.1X
21.111
2.1

I
20.1X

7.X
16.X

8.11

V.
28.111
9.1X
21.VIII
9.IX
11

16.1IX
20.V

Dzukstes Kargas

Dgukstes Kars$as
Dzukstes Karsas
DZukstes Karsas

Gulbeng

Kraslavas Aizpuru s.

Liepaja, Pumpura 9
Liepaja, Pumpura 9

Riga, Ziemelu 1-9
Riga, Hapsalas 21-20
Riga, Hapsalas 21-20
RobeZnieku Juchnevicos
RobeZnieku Pustina
Riga, Lakstigalas 20-2
Riga, Hapsalas 21-20
Riga, Hapsalas 21-20
RobeZnieku Cingelos
Daugavpils 41-32

Abelu Akmenos

Riga, Araidu 15-3
Riga, IV.8k.1in.
Riga, IV.Sk,17n.
Riga, IV.3k.1in.
Césis, Zala 6-2

NN~
e

Milzkalnes Gundegas
Rundales Pamatos
Liepaja, Brivibas 103-9
Svitenes Puripos
Svitenes Puripos
Svitenes Puripos
Svitenes Puripos
Milzkalnes Gundegas
Varnu 9-25

Milzkalnes Gundegas
BirZu Lapainos
Salaspils nometné

Riga, Jelgavas 22-17
Tallinas 77-41

Tallinas 77-41

Tallinas 77-41

Jelgava, Filozofu 12-1
Kaunatas, Bandaru s.
Kaunatas, Bandaru s.
Jaunpiebalgas K.Sevikos
Jaunpiebalgas K.Sevikos
Jaunpiebalgas K.Sevikos
Jaunpiebalgas K.Sevikos
Jaunpiebalgas K.Sevikos
Jaunpiebalgas K.Sevikos
Kursi$u Skutipos

Kurs7su Skutigos




